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Name HZ University of Applied Sciences

Grade Number of
registrations

Equivalent
percentage

Cumulative
percentage

10 1,287 1.0% 1.0%
9.5 - 9.9 2,102 1.6% 2.5%
9.0 - 9.4 6,536 4.8% 7.4%
8.5 - 8.9 10,764 8.0% 15.3%
8.0 - 8.4 24,602 18.2% 33.6%
7.5 - 7.9 21,138 15.7% 49.2%
7.0 - 7.4 24,393 18.1% 67.3%
6.5 - 6.9 18,029 13.4% 80.6%
6.0 - 6.4 16,235 12.0% 92.7%
5.5 - 5.9 9,898 7.3% 100.0%

Total 134,984 100.0%


